
\\c
lts

ma
in\

gis
_d

ata
\G

IS\
Pr

oje
cts

\01
15

45
_V

AD
ep

tof
Ra

ils-
Pu

bli
cT

ran
sp

ort
ati

on
\02

39
05

6_
RA

PS
-4A

ltD
ev

-C
on

ce
ptE

ng
\m

ap
_d

oc
s\m

xd
\Pu

bli
c_

Ou
tre

ac
h\A

rlin
gto

nA
lex

an
dri

a_
20

16
05

23
\Ar

lin
gto

nA
lex

an
dri

a_
11

x1
7.m

xd
 | L

as
t U

pd
ate

d: 
05

.20
.20

16

Legend
CSXT Mileposts
Virginia Rail Lines
Track - Existing

Track - Shift

Track - Proposed

Amtrak/VRE Station

County/City Boundary

May 2016

Alexandria Station
Overview

95

64

66

295

395

195

95

495

RichmondRichmond

Amelia

Goochlan d

Lancaster

Middlesex

Rappahannock

James City

Projection: Lambert Conformal Conic
State Plane Virginia North FIPS 4501 Feet

North American Datum of 1983

0 700 1,400
Feet

Imagery Source: 2015 Bing Aerial Imagery,
ESRI World Transportation

1 inch = 1,400 feet
@ 11 x 17 inches


